
Thursday 12th January 5pm Year 2 SATs Evening for parents 

Tuesday 17th January 5pm Year 6 SATs Evening for parents 

Thursday 19th January 9.30am SEND Coffee morning 

Friday 27th January Lunar New Year Day 

 

Wednesday 1st March Parents Evening 

Thursday 2nd March World Book Day 

Monday 6th March 8.30-8.55 Year 1 Reading Morning with parents 

Monday 6th March 9.00-10.00 Year 1  Sewing workshop with parents 

Tuesday 7th March 8.30-8.55 Year 2 Reading Morning with parents 

Tuesday 7th March 9.00-10.00 Year 2 Sewing workshop with parents 

Wednesday 8th March 8.30-8.55 Year 3 Reading Morning with parents 

Thursday 9th March 8.30-8.55 Year 4 Reading Morning with parents 

Friday 10th March 8.30-8.55 Years 5&6 Reading Morning with parents 

Monday 15th – Wednesday 17th March   Science Week 

Friday 17th March Red Nose Day—Non-Uniform 

Friday 24th March Easter Egg Competition Launch 

Monday 27th March 2.30-3.15 Year 3 Celebration Assembly to parents 

Monday 27th March Easter Egg Competition Deadline 

Tuesday 28th March 2.30-3.15  Year 4 Celebration Assembly to Parents 

Tuesday 28th March EYFS Easter Bonnet Parade 

Thursday 30th March Easter Bun Sale 

Thursday 30th March 2.15-3.15 Year 5 WW2 Tea Dance 

Friday 31st March 2.15-3.15 Year 6 WW2 Tea Dance 

Friday 31st March Last  Day of Term 

We will send more details about specific events when necessary, 

please remember to check MCAS and Emails regularly for updates. 

Information will also be posted to our website: 

larkshill.patrust.org.uk/newsletters/ and on Tapestry/Class Dojo 

 

Monday 6th February Year 5&6 Trip to Imperial War Museum 

Tuesday 7th February Year 1&2 Trip to The Deep 

Tuesday 7th February Safer Internet Day 

Thursday 9th February Year 3&4 trip to Jorvik Viking Centre 

Thursday 9th February 2.30-3.15 EYFS Celebration Assembly to parents 

Friday 10th February Last Day of the Half-Term 

Monday 20th February School back open to pupils 

Thursday 23rd February 5pm Year 1 Phonics Evening for parents 

Friday 24th February Stand up to Bullying Day 

Tuesday 28th February Parents Evening 

Parents Evenings 

Appointments will be available to book online 

from 3rd February. 

Details of how to book your appointment will 

be sent out nearer the time. 

Check out our Lunar New 

Year Day poster for more 

details of the exciting acitivies 

taking place! 
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